PERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

- LEGAL DESCRIPTION

06=29-000-037 1.10 A i

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

9-4-29 PT N W QR

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

5-22-69
12-4-72
5=6=-82
12-18-98
11-16-98]
9-6-00
9-19-01
12-20-01
3-25-02

GRIEST, GERALD D & HAZEL E

GRIEST HAZEL E CERT C.F. NONE
GRIEST ROBERT E ET AL % INT EA (HAZEL E GRIEST L E) NO C.F.
GRIEST ROBERT E 1/4 INT ET AL (HAZFL E GRIEST LE) 3 TRS SP NO FEE
GRIEST ROBERT E ET AL 1/4 INT EA (HAZEL E GRIEST LE) M TR SP NO FEE
GRIEST ROBERT E 1/4 INT ET AL M NO S.P.
GRIEST ROBERT E 1/4 INT ET AL M NO S.P.
GRIEST CAROLYN S TRUSTEE 1/4 INT ET AL M SP NO FEE
PARMLEY DAVID S & KIMBERLY R M TR SP 150,000




